 1.  CABLE SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
 2.  CABLE SHALL BE ROHS COMPLIANT.
NOTES:
 3.  CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN A POLY BAG.
COAXIAL
A
B
C

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
TOLERANCES TO BE:
     .X .1  [2.5]          ANGLES 2
   .XX .01  [.25]
 .XXX .005  [.13]
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOL:
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
PROJ
2X, 75 OHM BNC PLUG
2X MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF,
RG59B/U 75 OHM COAXIAL CABLE
LENGTH
CC59B-05 0.5 (.15)
CC59B-1 1.0 (.30)
CC59B-1.5 1.5 (.46)
CC59B-2 2.0 (.61)
CC59B-2.5 2.5 (.76)
CC59B-3 3.0 (.91)
CC59B-4 4.0 (1.22)
CC59B-5 5.0 (1.52)
CC59B-6 6.0 (1.83)
CC59B-7.5 7.5 (2.28)
CC59B-10 10.0 (3.05)
CC59B-12 12.0 (3.66)
CC59B-15 15.0 (4.57)
CC59B-25 25.0 (7.62)
CC59B-50 50.0 (15.24)
CC59B-75 75.0 (22.88)
CC59B-100 100.0 (30.48)
CC59B-150 150.0 (45.72)
CC59B-200 200.0 (60.95)
PART #
LENGTH
FEET (METERS)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor